A
C
B
E D D
Features
n Extremely Low Parasitic Capitance and Inductance
n Surface Mountable in Microwave Circuits, No
Wirebonds Required

Ls Rs Rj
Ct
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MA4E2514L-1116W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2514L-1116 Die in Carrier
MA4E2514L-1116T Tape/Reel
MA4E2514M-1116W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2514M-1116 Die in Carrier
MA4E2514M-1116W Tape/Reel